
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

38 

26 

144 

106 

09 

92 

02 

43 

29 

15 

85 

5 

Class 

cSRF3 

cSTU 

cSRF3 

cITR 

cT4 

cITA 

cITA 

cITS 

cT4 

cITA 

cITS 

cITS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Name 

David Dickerson 

Alex Phelps 

Alan Dillard 

Mark Bradley 

Morgan Mehler 

Mark Seiler 

Vance James 

Herman Ratchford Jr. 

John McLendon 

Jeremiah Tanner 

Jay Miller 

Steve Strickland 

Member_ID 

417715 

274789_5 

505396 

493251 

378205 

330896 

423676 

349408 

508228 

431519 

111710 

89716 

Hometown 

Wall NJ 

Winston-Salem NC 

Charlottesville VA 

Wake Forest NC 

Belville NC 

Bessemer City NC 

Hickory NC 

Bessemer City NC 

Southport NC 

Hubert NC 

Wendell NC 

Marion VA 

Region 

84 

55 

42 

55 

55 

61 

61 

61 

55 

55 

55 

103 

Best Tm 

2:07.542 

2:11.630 

2:13.679 

2:17.465 

2:16.878 

2:23.192 

2:23.246 

2:23.929 

2:22.196 

2:35.442 

2:21.938 

2:17.958 

Total Tm 

45:49.432 

47:47.115 

47:49.443 

46:56.766 

47:17.961 

46:26.980 

46:27.146 

46:53.910 

47:52.427 

48:03.501 

39:29.497 

18:59.159 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

15 

7 

Make/Model 

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

SCCA Enterprises Gen 3 

1993 BMW 325is 

2006 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda Miata MX-5 

1994 Acura Integra LS 

1976 Datsun 280z 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2nd Driver 

Ray Seiler 362738 

Michael Outen Jr 40231 

Sponsor 

Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 

SharkCage Fabrication / Race Engineering / G-Loc / Panic Motorsports 

Marked Media Inc.   Import Auto Pro 

MiLF Racing - Becau

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Panic Motorsports 

James Oxygen & Supply 

Panic Motorsports 

Kestrel Racing 

ST3 Racing/ Panic Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Official 8:32AM on 3/11/18 

Printed: 3/11/2018 9:46:36 AM 

Anna Crissman, Cheif of Timing and Scoring 

SAT SARRC 18-R-5375-S ECR 18-E-5582-S TCPS 18-E5584-S APC 18-E-5586-S 

SUN  SARRC 18-R-5376-S ECR 18-E-5583-S TCPS 18-E5585-S APC 18-E-5587-S 

N-Number illegible T-Transponder issue 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

Margin of Victory 

1:57.683 

Avg. Speed 

85.632 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.542 

Best Speed 

92.299 

Best Lap by 

38 - David Dickerson 

March Into Spring 

Group 05 

Atlantic Pro Cup Sanction 18-E-5586-S 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 13:53:17 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

3/10/2018 01:00 PM 

Official


